For a professional tool user, a toolbox is more than a metal bin.
It's a source of pride and a key to productivity – a way to make
sure that tools are secure and organized, and easy to find when
needed. A pro also needs a tool storage system that stands up
to the heaviest use in the harshest environments. After all, a
day at work may require a drawer to keep working smoothly
after having a 12-pound combination wrench dropped into it
when fully open. Or it could require a frame to stay stiff and

the cabinet to the work area.
TOOL BOX PRODUCT NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Proto's item numbering system for tool boxes is designed
to make it easy for users to identify the box that has the
size and drawer configuration that best meets their needs.
Example: J 44 2742 – 4 RD – D
Part Number Key
Series of Tool Box
Width and Height
# of Drawers
Cabinet Color
Special Feature
TOOL ROLLS
• Made of red nylon material for durability and flexibility.
• Stitched and reinforced edges for strength.
• Clear tool slots for easy viewing.
• Tie strap closure.
Special Feature Code
D = Drop Front
IC = Intermediate Chest
SC = Side Cabinet
LK = Locker
1S = 1 Shelf
2S = 2 Shelf
WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES.24
450HS 66" WORKSTATION - 11 DRAWER
•Cubic inch capacity is 35,917.
•Made of 14, 16 & 18 gauge steel.
•Maximum weight capacity for each drawer is 200 lbs.
•Standard red powder coat paint finish. Also available in
black, blue and yellow, made to order. Contact customer
service for availability.
•Heavy duty locks with tubular key.
•Recessed aluminum extruded drawer pulls.
• 100% full extension drawers.
•Drawer liners included.
• 6" x 2" Phenolic casters - 700 lbs./Caster.
Quantity
Compartment
Type Length Width Height
1 Drawer 59" 24-3/4" 6"
2 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 3"
2 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 4"
1 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 6"
2 Drawer 18-2/3" 24-3/4" 1-3/4"
2 Drawer 18-2/3" 24-3/4" 3"
1 Drawer 18-2/3" 24-3/4" 11"
Product
ID No. Color Length Height Depth
Weight
lbs.
J456646-11RD Red 66-1/2" 46" 27" 750 lbs.
J456646-11BK Black 66-1/2" 46" 27" 750 lbs.
J456646-11BL Blue 66-1/2" 46" 27" 750 lbs.
J456646-11YL Yellow 66-1/2" 46" 27" 750 lbs.
450HS 66" WORKSTATION - 12 DRAWER
•Cubic inch capacity is 36,455.
•Made of 14, 16 & 18 gauge steel.
•Maximum weight capacity for each drawer is 200 lbs.
•Standard red powder coat paint finish. Also available in
black, blue and yellow, made to order. Contact customer
service for availability.
•Heavy duty locks with tubular key.
•Recessed aluminum extruded drawer pulls.
• 100% full extension drawers.
•Drawer liners included.
• 6" x 2" Phenolic casters - 700 lbs./Caster.
Quantity
Compartment
Type Length Width Height
1 Drawer 59" 24-3/4" 6"
2 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 1-3/4"
2 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 3"
1 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 4"
1 Drawer 37-3/8" 24-3/4" 6"
2 Drawer 18-2/3" 24-3/4" 1-3/4"
2 Drawer 18-2/3" 24-3/4" 3"